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PALLET DESIGN SYSTEM Version 5.1
Pallet Specification Sheet All dimensions in millimeters

Customer: Prepared by:
PDS License:  695      Printed:  September 18, 2015

Pallet ID: Milk Powder Pallet 2200x1160
Classification: 1160 x 2200, Stringer-Class, Double-Face Reversible, 2-Way, Reusable, New Manufacture

Side View

1160

150
End View

2200

Top View

2200

1160

Bottom View

2200

1160

Components Materials
Top Deck:
Style: Deckboard    Type: New Lumber
Number Thickness Width Length

7 25 100 2200
2 25 150 2200

Volume: 0.0550 cubic meters

Bottom Deck:
Style:  Deckboard    Type:  New Lumber
Number Thickness Width Length

7 25 100 2200
2 25 150 2200

Volume: 0.0550 cubic meters

Stringers:
Type:  New Lumber
Number Width Height Length

6 50 100 1160
Volume: 0.0348 cubic meters

Fasteners:
Fastener ID:
Fastener Type:
Fastener Length:
Thread Length:
Thread Diameter:
Wire Diameter:
Head Diameter:
Rings:
Pitch:
Yield Strength:
FWC:

Total Number:

70mm Ring Shank
Annularly Threaded Nail
70
60
3.3
3.2
7.0
50
1.2
690 MPa
2.34

240

New Lumber:
Lumber ID:  
Species Class Grade
Southern Yellow Pine Standard

Moisture Content (at manufacture and assembly):  Kiln Dry - 19%

Total New Lumber Volume:  0.1448 cubic meters

Spec Sheet Notes:

All output generated from the PDS software (including without limitation the designs, drawings, plans, specification sheets, data, analyses, information, materials or other output produced by or with the assistance of 
the Software (PDS Output) are protected by copyright and other intellectual property laws and cannot be reproduced without the prior written consent of NWPCA. Lessee may provide a copy of the Output,
which must bear the Lessee’s watermark, to its manufacturer for the sole purpose of manufacturing the pallet for Lessee to sell or to its direct pallet customer for the sole purpose of selling pallets to that customer.


